INTERTURBINE AVIATION LOGISTICS GMBH · WORLDWIDE MATERIAL SUPPORT
  www.interturbine.com · service@interturbine.com
BIOLINK Carpet Tape – ABS5648B
Please contact your customer service representative
for more information.
Germany: germany@interturbine.com       +49 4191 809 300
France:  france@interturbine.com       +33 5 34 40 0670
UK:  unitedkingdom@interturbine.com   +44 1480 377 111

composite floor panels?
We provide the solution: ABS5648B - the new
generation carpet tape especially developed
for aircraft carpets.
Carpet installation has never been easier, cleaner and
more cost-efficient before.
The carpet tape ABS5648B made by BIOLINK is
designed to provide high levels of adhesion to both
carpet and floor panel.
The modified acrylic adhesive on the carpet side
procures very high levels of tack and adhesion. The
unique, clean peel removable acrylic on the floor side
provides very secure adhesion to composite floor panels
and easy, controlled peel removal with the carpet.
Part number Description Width
ABS5648B019 Carpet Tape 19 mm / 0.75 "
ABS5648B025 Carpet Tape 25 mm / 0.98 "
ABS5648B030 Carpet Tape 30 mm / 1.18 "
ABS5648B050 Carpet Tape 50 mm / 1.97 "
ABS5648B100 Carpet Tape 100 mm / 3.94 "
 Part number      Description            Width
Advantages of ABS5648B
 Clean peel removability – no adhesive
residue or panel damage